
First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Rosie 0.00 0 0ABSIssler 0.007 20071 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Sting 35.81 01 78QChristman 0.008 16041 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Joey 39.25 42 71QAlbrizio 0.009 16452 67 02,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Thruster 34.04 21 78QBankauf 0.006 20479 76 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Ice 34.60 22 76QBewley-Clore 0.004 20059 74 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Gidget 30.56 03 63QSt. Pierre 0.003 20054 63 04,2,3,7,8,9,10,20

Lacy 38.14 64 61QDauer 0.005 20060 55 03,2,4,5,8,9,10,20
Mel 0.00 0 0NQLackey 0.002 20045 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Shadow 31.99 01 63QLarsen 0.001 24064 63 02,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Laurel 31.74 01 63QStipick 0.0017 08429 63 03,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Pippi 36.63 11 65QCornelius 0.0012 12202 64 04,2,3,5,6,7,8,10,20
Jelly Bean 33.22 0 3NQKapetanakis 0.0011 12014 3 03
Cruise 0.00 0 0NQPrekop 0.0013 12237 0 0
Bryce 38.41 3 4NQHunter 0.0014 12435 1 04
Alex 34.48 0 5NQPreston 0.0015 12438 5 05
Lyric 43.66 8 4NQMartin 0.0016 12442 -4 04

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Ferris 0.00 0 0NQStevenson 0.009 16017 0 0
Bridget 47.36 12 5NQDuran 0.0010 16018 -7 05

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Grace 31.24 0 2NQArndt 0.004 20022 2 02
Acorn 0.00 0 0NQBaycar 0.006 20048 0 0
Elle 0.00 0 0NQKavanagh 0.007 20468 0 0
Sky 0.00 0 0ABSOlenginski 0.005 20024 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Sandy 39.90 7 53NQIannotti 0.001 24065 46 04,5,6,8,10,20
Patrick 34.66 2 4NQAmbrogi 0.002 24496 2 04
Kai 0.00 0 0ABSMeisner 0.003 24504 0 0
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First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Matrix 0.00 0 0ABSRiter 0.0063 08432 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Gemma 30.50 01 77QRifkin-Mamara 0.0054 12440 77 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Mac 30.52 0 4NQSpalding 0.0044 16458 4 04
Stella! 0.00 0 0ABSLevinson 0.0043 16444 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Flip 29.85 01 76QBuchma 0.0028 20486 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Rona 30.68 02 63QSchowalter 0.0026 20023 63 04,3,4,5,8,9,10,20
Sparkles 29.97 0 5NQGinther 0.0027 20470 5 05

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Benno 0.00 0 0ABSPeck 0.008 24505 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Ace 31.93 01 75QMacLeod 0.0061 08172 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Sofie 41.54 3 2NQCooper 0.0060 08161 -1 02
Livvie 32.68 0 1NQStephon 0.0062 08179 1 01

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Luc 37.13 21 80QWeintrub 0.0049 12209 78 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Andy Boy 28.77 02 77QRifkin-Mamara 0.0048 12196 77 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

AJ 34.18 03 77QKaufman 0.0050 12223 77 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Misha 30.06 04 74QOvnicek 0.0051 12232 74 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Sarah 37.68 2 74QOvnicek 0.0047 12194 72 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Pippa 32.28 0 3NQFelton 0.0052 12238 3 03
Chase 23.90 0 1NQShulman 0.0053 12239 1 01

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Wiley 32.33 01 75QGardine 0.0041 16255 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Genie 28.92 02 69QCottler 0.0039 16246 69 06,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Remus 40.63 53 71QStevenson 0.0042 16262 66 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20
Surf 27.38 0 3NQWiechmann 0.0040 16248 3 03

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Nell 28.20 01 80QLesko 0.0021 20337 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Loki Bacon Bit 34.43 22 80QBailey 0.0011 20306 78 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Anna 33.12 13 78QZilney 0.0019 20333 77 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jasper 28.16 04 76QMcGavin 0.0014 20313 76 05,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Allie 32.40 0 74QWilkinson 0.0015 20319 74 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Samie 34.20 2 76QDauer 0.0023 20350 74 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Batman 34.90 2 76QPosner 0.009 20298 74 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Blitz 33.41 1 71QAldrich 0.0010 20304 70 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20
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Tess 30.97 0 60QFisher 0.0022 20341 60 05,5,6,7,8,9,20
Cain 19.14 0 5NQBudzynski 0.0012 20308 5 05
Spring 11.49 0 1NQStahl 0.0013 20312 1 01
Hank 25.88 0 6NQGichner 0.0016 20320 6 06
Zuzu 34.77 2 4NQSchilling 0.0018 20325 2 04
Suri 22.82 0 3NQStahl 0.0020 20334 3 03
Ela 30.02 0 4NQBuchma 0.0024 20463 4 04
Breeze 35.97 3 5NQCurran 0.0025 20469 2 05
Charlee 0.00 0 0ABSKraeuter 0.0017 20323 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Ringo 28.55 01 80QMogerley 0.002 24378 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jinn 31.91 02 76QBailey 0.007 24487 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Hunter 37.46 5 5NQChirichella 0.004 24383 0 05
Diamond 34.34 2 4NQBishop 0.005 24388 2 04
Tess 0.00 0 0ABSBisbee 0.003 24379 0 0
Iko 0.00 0 0ABSMcCaffree 0.006 24398 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Savannah 30.86 01 76QSchmitter 0.001 26405 76 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Honest Abe 39.32 4 52NQMcNeil 0.0010 16032 48 06,2,3,4,7,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Nala 35.00 01 65QArmstrong 0.008 20011 65 02,2,3,5,6,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Nemo 48.52 10 4NQMartin 0.0059 12412 -6 04

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Surrey 39.06 41 69QSchowalter 0.0038 20462 65 03,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20
Brodie 37.20 2 3NQMacLeod 0.0037 20423 1 03
Chester 0.00 0 0ABSMeisel 0.0036 20419 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Frasier 0.00 0 0NQApplebaum 0.0070 04073 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Jett 33.07 01 76QBrownlee 0.0065 08080 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

GG 39.80 12 72QBerman 0.0069 08092 71 05,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20
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Lexie 35.73 0 4NQSzakacs 0.0064 08079 4 04
Teagan 24.17 0 3NQBunin 0.0066 08082 3 03
Steel 30.75 0 3NQLonnquist 0.0067 08086 3 03
Mariah 27.29 0 2NQOvnicek 0.0068 08089 2 02

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Bertha 36.30 01 77QBillman 0.0057 12112 77 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Elvira 37.27 02 77QBillman 0.0055 12094 77 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Luc 27.13 0 2NQSpalding 0.0056 12100 2 02
Kramer 46.49 8 3NQBerman 0.0058 12411 -5 03

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Minnie 33.63 01 75QHrycyk 0.0045 16121 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Pilot 20.02 0 1NQSchmitter 0.0046 16131 1 01

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Dillan 34.11 01 80QMcRae 0.0034 20149 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Mickey 30.23 02 76QReinhard 0.0035 20155 76 05,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Bacchus 31.53 03 75QCallaway 0.0032 20146 75 06,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Spirit 41.39 6 4NQLarsen 0.0029 20136 -2 04
Fuzzle Wuzzle 36.48 1 3NQDiaz 0.0031 20142 2 03
Tucker 37.85 2 4NQWittke 0.0033 20147 2 04
Jake 0.00 0 0ABSOntscherenki 0.0030 20139 0 0
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